
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 2013Progress Run 176 days Mon 4/1/13 Mon 12/2/13
2 Open Enrollment for Appendix Modifications 110 days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 8/30/13

3 Appendix Additions 110 days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 8/30/13
4 Node plug-in modification requests 66 days Wed 5/1/13 Wed 7/31/13
5 Draft 2013 Appendix approved by WTWG 0 days Fri 8/30/13 Fri 8/30/13
6 Open Enrollment for new/revised BMP efficiencies 176 days Mon 4/1/13 Mon 12/2/13

7 BMP efficiency reviews 175 days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 11/29/13
8 Projections 28 days Tue 9/3/13 Thu 10/10/13
9 Data Projections (Land, Animals, Septics) 2 days Tue 9/3/13 Wed 9/4/13
10 Jurisdictions review and comment on Projections,

AFO/CAFO splits
13 days Thu 9/5/13 Mon 9/23/13

11 Revised Projections provided to jurisdictions 1 day Tue 9/24/13 Tue 9/24/13

12 Final Approval of projections 12 days Wed 9/25/13 Thu 10/10/13

13 Final 2013 Appendix, Efficiencies, Docs Approved 1 day Mon 12/2/13 Mon 12/2/13
14 Node Plug-in updates 43 days Thu 8/1/13 Mon 9/30/13
15 Initial 2013 Data Submit 10 days Tue 10/1/13 Mon 10/14/13
16 Feedback, Review, Progress Run Results 82 days Tue 10/15/13 Wed 2/5/14
17 Jurisdictions confirm NEIEN Summary Reports & Resubmit

Fixes if needed
14 days Tue 10/15/13 Fri 11/1/13

18 CBPO Internal Data Review & Submitted-vs-Credited Report 5 days Mon 11/4/13 Fri 11/8/13

19 Final 2013 Data Submit 1 day Mon 12/2/13 Mon 12/2/13
20 Data Cleanup & Review Iterations 46 days Tue 12/3/13 Tue 2/4/14
29 Progress Run Finalized based on Feedback 1 day Wed 2/5/14 Wed 2/5/14
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